Panthers Cup 12.10.2025 Weiz

Ull

Uhrzeit

Feld A

09:00-09:09

09:12-09:21

09:24-09:33

09:36-09:45

09:48-09:57

10:00-10:09

10:12-10:21

10:24-10:33

10:36-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:05-11:14

11:17-11-26

11:29-11:38

11:41-11:50

11:53-12:02

12:05-12:14

12:17-12:26

12:29-12:38

12:41-12:50

Feld B




